VISUALIZING THE FUTURE OF ADVANCED EP
ELECTROANATOMICALNAVIGATION SYSTEM
The world’s first 3-D electroanatomical navigation solution, the CARTO™ XP System, is still the only true
electroanatomical cardiac mapping system available. Offering unchallenged accuracy and unparalleled precision, it
positions your lab securely on the cutting edge in terms of clinical capabilities. And you can be confident it can keep
you there with open-ended architecture that lets you easily upgrade performance and add functionality in the future.
RAISING THE STANDARD FOR PERFORMANCE
Designed to minimize RF applications, unnecessary radiation exposure

Impedance Range (default values) 50–250 Ohms
RF Output 500 kHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
CARTO™ XP EP Navigation System Components Catalog Number
CARTO™ XP EP Navigation System‡ M-4700-01
CARTO™ XP Workstation M-4700-96
Color computer printer M-5389-05
Carts M-5453-01
6 ft power strip M-5404-03
15 ft power strip M-5404-04
0.5 KVA Isolation transformer M-5401-01
1.5 KVA Isolation transformer M-5401-02
Stockert 70 RF Generator† S7001
EP Shuttle RF Generator† 39D-01X
†Sold separately.
‡Includes the following components: computer workstation and monitor, COM Unit, Patient Interface Unit (PIU), foot pedal,